
Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

19 and Under Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 50 Flanagan, Harrison Holley, NY 56:12.240 1416Male 11 86.2219 and Under Male

2 51 Flanagan, Sullivan Holley, NY 1:16:04.847 8113Male 53 63.7019 and Under Male

3 105 Spencer, Corbin Honeoye Falls, NY 1:35:19.480 1159Male 63 50.8419 and Under Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

20-24 Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 118 Carr, Ken Churchville, NY 1:03:56.800 2824Male 23 75.7820-24 Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

25-29 Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 116 Ruhland, Matthew Hilton, NY 51:42.350 427Male 4 93.7225-29 Male

2 77 Newell, Joey Rochester, NY 56:06.603 1328Male 10 86.3725-29 Male

3 104 Stone, Johnny Rochester, NY 1:10:02.190 5026Male 35 69.1925-29 Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

30-34 Female

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 465 Ryck, Angela Crozet, VA 1:01:21.880 2534Female 5 88.2530-34 Female

2 462 Mallory, Rachael Rochester, NY 1:06:35.303 4234Female 12 81.3230-34 Female

3 36 Smith, Christina Rochester, NY 1:10:40.500 5434Female 17 76.6230-34 Female

4 423 Tschiderer, Niki Rochester, NY 1:27:05.113 10133Female 42 62.1830-34 Female
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

30-34 Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 90 Budinski, Nick Rochester, NY 53:10.037 632Male 6 91.1530-34 Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

35-39 Female

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 447 Katz, Jennifer Rochester, NY 1:05:25.980 3639Female 8 82.7635-39 Female

2 15 Konikowski, Jennifer Geneva, NY 1:17:02.223 8238Female 29 70.2935-39 Female

3 443 Double, Katie Asheville, NC 1:19:14.113 8835Female 31 68.3435-39 Female

4 45 Spencer, Lisa Honeoye Falls, NY 1:35:00.503 11436Female 52 57.0035-39 Female

5 123 Roberts, Anna Rochester, NY 1:41:49.490 12236Female 57 53.1835-39 Female
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

35-39 Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 64 Nesbitt, Philip Caledonia, NY 48:27.627 139Male 1 100.0035-39 Male

2 461 Lawrence, Ryan Union City, PA 1:04:46.677 3139Male 26 74.8135-39 Male

3 27 Curley, Luke Rochester, NY 1:05:52.793 4035Male 29 73.5635-39 Male

4 80 Ryck, Stephen Fairport, NY 1:06:30.693 4136Male 30 72.8635-39 Male

5 445 Ettel, Mark Rochester, NY 1:11:25.413 6039Male 43 67.8535-39 Male

6 429 Kelley, Luke Rochester, NY 1:13:17.150 7039Male 48 66.1335-39 Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

40-44 Female

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 100 Nagel, Kirsten Pittsford, NY 54:35.547 942Female 2 99.1940-44 Female

2 140 Hansen, Jennie Rochester, NY 55:44.150 1041Female 3 97.1640-44 Female

3 128 Bouteiller, Pamela Webster, NY 1:15:30.847 7943Female 27 71.7140-44 Female

4 10 McCabe, Carly West Henrietta, NY 1:26:21.180 9841Female 39 62.7140-44 Female

5 4 Seitz, Lindsey Rochester, NY 1:30:46.780 11044Female 49 59.6540-44 Female

6 46 Moscicki, Ann Honeoye Falls, NY 1:30:47.267 11143Female 50 59.6540-44 Female

7 63 Nesbitt, Christina Caledonia, NY 1:33:59.760 11340Female 51 57.6140-44 Female

8 78 Jones, Erica Pittsford, NY 1:36:13.613 11740Female 54 56.2840-44 Female

9 436 Cornmire, Rachel Pittsford, NY 1:56:46.967 12741Female 59 46.3740-44 Female
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

40-44 Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 99 Byler, Chad Honeoye Falls, NY 50:28.913 242Male 2 96.0040-44 Male

2 81 Beatty, Ian Avon, NY 54:18.877 841Male 7 89.2240-44 Male

3 437 Cornmire, Daniel Pittsford, NY 1:10:14.960 5242Male 37 68.9840-44 Male

4 458 Panzarella, Joe East Rochetser, NY 1:11:09.833 5844Male 41 68.1040-44 Male

5 463 Frey, Matthew penfield, NY 1:11:11.767 5943Male 42 68.0740-44 Male

6 3 Ryan, Jonathon Rochester, NY 1:17:20.120 8443Male 55 62.6640-44 Male

7 79 Sherwood, Spencer Rochester, NY 1:17:20.707 8542Male 56 62.6540-44 Male

8 103 Flint, Patrick Honeoye Falls, NY 1:30:47.730 11244Male 62 53.3740-44 Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

45-49 Female

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 18 Matthews, Elizabeth Pittsford, NY 54:09.160 745Female 1 100.0045-49 Female

2 138 Konopka, Amy Scottsville, NY 57:43.273 1646Female 4 93.8245-49 Female

3 143 Palacio, Maria Palmyra, NY 1:05:20.867 3446Female 7 82.8745-49 Female

4 68 Della Pietra, Rachael East Rochester, NY 1:12:00.060 6146Female 18 75.2145-49 Female

5 446 BARTON, KASEY Rochester, NY 1:12:04.897 6247Female 19 75.1345-49 Female

6 136 Semler, Acacia Rochester, NY 1:13:08.933 6745Female 20 74.0345-49 Female

7 427 Yin, Shurong Rochester, NY 1:13:12.057 6848Female 21 73.9845-49 Female

8 1 McFarlane, Melissa Canandaigua, NY 1:14:34.790 7646Female 26 72.6145-49 Female

9 433 Carter, Jill Depew, NY 1:21:49.727 9147Female 33 66.1845-49 Female

10 438 Czubinski, Colleen Batavia, NY 1:39:48.283 12047Female 55 54.2645-49 Female
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

45-49 Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 441 Nowatchik, Joel Lockport, NY 51:02.980 348Male 3 94.9345-49 Male

2 142 Presby, David Fairport, NY 55:55.413 1148Male 8 86.6545-49 Male

3 148 LoTempio, Charlie Rochester, NY 55:58.217 1248Male 9 86.5845-49 Male

4 49 Flanagan, Joe Holley, NY 1:01:17.087 2447Male 20 79.0745-49 Male

5 41 Morgan, Phil Rochester, NY 1:10:41.690 5548Male 38 68.5545-49 Male

6 131 Smith, Adam Rochester, NY 1:12:25.840 6447Male 45 66.9145-49 Male

7 430 Nye, Adam State College, PA 1:15:15.677 7845Male 52 64.3945-49 Male

8 124 Bodine, Michael webster, NY 1:18:19.923 8646Male 57 61.8745-49 Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

50-54 Female

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 130 Betrus, Kristen Avon, NY 1:05:17.253 3352Female 6 82.9450-54 Female

2 451 Abbott, Wendy Rochester, NY 1:05:27.403 3752Female 9 82.7350-54 Female

3 419 Antonini, Christine Rochester, NY 1:09:22.600 4851Female 14 78.0650-54 Female

4 44 DiSalvo, Jennifer Spencerport, NY 1:09:55.397 4951Female 15 77.4550-54 Female

5 442 Cellini, Christina Webster, NY 1:13:29.203 7151Female 23 73.6950-54 Female

6 6 Larson, Cindy Rochester, NY 1:13:50.017 7354Female 24 73.3450-54 Female

7 14 Reisig, Susan Rochester, NY 1:18:20.913 8754Female 30 69.1250-54 Female

8 119 Gaudino, Jennifer Rochester, NY 1:28:03.320 10452Female 45 61.5050-54 Female

9 95 Croll, Alexandra Rochester, NY 1:29:03.303 10551Female 46 60.8150-54 Female

10 448 Jin, Kanghee Victor, NY 1:30:44.803 10950Female 48 59.6750-54 Female

11 121 Beaver, Vickey Rochester, NY 1:40:21.610 12151Female 56 53.9650-54 Female
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

50-54 Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 70 Williams, Josh Avon, NY 52:54.983 551Male 5 91.5850-54 Male

2 55 Nasman, Kevin Rochester, NY 58:00.270 1751Male 13 83.5550-54 Male

3 450 Gage, Marcus Palmyra, NY 58:30.033 1854Male 14 82.8450-54 Male

4 20 Woods, Simon Pittsford, NY 1:05:25.927 3553Male 28 74.0650-54 Male

5 89 Kumar, Prem Pittsford, NY 1:07:03.910 4450Male 32 72.2650-54 Male

6 135 Wilson, David Rochester, NY 1:12:16.730 6352Male 44 67.0550-54 Male

7 110 Park, Ohsoon Victor, NY 1:30:44.390 10853Male 61 53.4150-54 Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

55-59 Female

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 129 McLyman, Christina Rochester, NY 1:14:21.870 7558Female 25 72.8255-59 Female

2 456 Treanor, Kaye Rochester, NY 1:20:47.063 9056Female 32 67.0355-59 Female

3 21 Leary, Lynne Pittsford (Go Bills), NY 1:23:41.183 9355Female 35 64.7155-59 Female

4 92 Ciaio, Laura Victor, NY 1:27:21.340 10358Female 44 61.9955-59 Female

5 93 Ruhland, Christina North Chili, NY 1:36:06.753 11657Female 53 56.3455-59 Female
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

55-59 Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 106 Sennett, Thomas North Chili, NY 58:44.787 1955Male 15 82.4955-59 Male

2 5 Larson, Mark Rochester, NY 59:03.173 2056Male 16 82.0655-59 Male

3 30 Ekholm, Eric Honeoye Falls, NY 1:00:45.563 2357Male 19 79.7655-59 Male

4 94 rubeck, christopher Conesus, NY 1:01:46.190 2657Male 21 78.4555-59 Male

5 66 Weber, Bill Fairport, NY 1:04:12.280 2959Male 24 75.4855-59 Male

6 418 Levitsky, Steven Pittsford, NY 1:04:31.440 3058Male 25 75.1055-59 Male

7 455 Bonacci, Samuel Rochester, NY 1:05:11.617 3256Male 27 74.3355-59 Male

8 415 Vanvolkenburg, Jeff Livonia, NY 1:08:04.847 4658Male 33 71.1855-59 Male

9 440 D'Onofrio, Tim Farmington, NY 1:10:08.063 5155Male 36 69.1055-59 Male

10 65 Meehan, Richard Farmington, NY 1:13:02.513 6655Male 47 66.3555-59 Male

11 7 Whorton, James Rochester, NY 1:24:25.337 9658Male 59 57.4055-59 Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

60-64 Female

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 132 Reif, Carol Victor, NY 1:05:47.607 3861Female 10 82.3160-64 Female

2 464 Lindblom, Bonnie Rochester, NY 1:05:51.530 3962Female 11 82.2360-64 Female

3 402 Wunrow, Ariel Canandaigua, NY 1:23:43.817 9463Female 36 64.6860-64 Female

4 435 Frawley, Beth Rochester, NY 1:26:31.850 9963Female 40 62.5860-64 Female

5 453 Matina, Anne Marie Webster, NY 1:27:04.570 10061Female 41 62.1960-64 Female

6 422 Tschiderer, Lisa Pittsford, NY 1:27:05.453 10261Female 43 62.1860-64 Female

7 152 Campbell, Joann 2:11:03.563 13062Female 60 41.3260-64 Female

8 151 meagher, wendy 2:41:03.560 13360Female 62 33.6260-64 Female
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

60-64 Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 67 Taggerty, Daniel Rochester, NY 59:32.403 2162Male 17 81.3960-64 Male

2 439 Thull, Ted Macedon, NY 1:00:21.840 2264Male 18 80.2860-64 Male

3 91 Ciaio, Andrew Victor, NY 1:08:21.873 4760Male 34 70.8960-64 Male

4 460 Gleason, Phil Geneva, NY 1:10:48.020 5762Male 40 68.4560-64 Male

5 150 Lindblom, Peter Rochester, NY 1:14:08.627 7464Male 50 65.3660-64 Male

6 149 Lyons, Michael Rochester, NY 1:36:40.817 11862Male 64 50.1260-64 Male

7 117 Carr, Joe Churchville, NY 1:39:30.117 11962Male 65 48.7060-64 Male

8 72 Butler, Thomas Rochester, NY 1:41:52.640 12361Male 66 47.5760-64 Male

9 75 Howard, Jamie Albany, NY 2:06:00.560 12960Male 70 38.4660-64 Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

65-69 Female

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 87 Merrill, Alida Rochester, NY 1:07:06.237 4567Female 13 80.7065-69 Female

2 97 Trabucco, Cathie Rochester, NY 1:15:35.617 8066Female 28 71.6465-69 Female

3 424 Crowe, Mary Rochester, NY 1:22:35.770 9269Female 34 65.5665-69 Female

4 23 Whalen, Beverly Canandaigua, NY 1:23:57.363 9567Female 37 64.5065-69 Female

5 109 Eisenman, Carol Rochester, NY 1:25:02.683 9768Female 38 63.6865-69 Female

6 466 Lambert, Anne Pittsford, NY 1:54:51.190 12668Female 58 47.1565-69 Female
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

65-69 Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 37 Gathmann, David Churchville, NY 57:06.223 1567Male 12 84.8665-69 Male

2 428 KINNEY, Dennis Rochester, NY 1:03:45.167 2765Male 22 76.0165-69 Male

3 457 Gumina, Rory Rochester, NY 1:10:44.820 5667Male 39 68.5065-69 Male

4 107 Brewster, Novis Rochester, NY 1:13:48.663 7266Male 49 65.6565-69 Male

5 467 Benson, John 1:14:56.393 7767Male 51 64.6765-69 Male

6 452 Kennell, Jeffrey Geneseo, NY 1:19:28.817 8966Male 58 60.9765-69 Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

70-74 Female

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 459 Christo, Therese Greece, NY 1:10:37.500 5372Female 16 76.6870-74 Female

2 19 Guth, Cheryl Rochester, NY 1:13:15.977 6971Female 22 73.9170-74 Female

3 126 Pryor, Marilee Rochester, NY 1:29:47.573 10670Female 47 60.3170-74 Female

4 60 Lyons, Patty East Aurora, NY 2:21:08.280 13274Female 61 38.3770-74 Female
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

70-74 Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 88 Beyerbach, Bill Rochester, NY 1:07:01.157 4370Male 31 72.3170-74 Male

2 434 Carter, Bruce Depew, NY 1:12:46.133 6571Male 46 66.6070-74 Male

3 29 Kane, Brian Rochester, NY 1:17:13.533 8372Male 54 62.7570-74 Male

4 122 Degma, Matt Rochester, NY 1:30:06.640 10771Male 60 53.7870-74 Male

5 125 Newman, David Honeoye Falls, NY 1:46:38.537 12472Male 67 45.4470-74 Male

6 11 Zonitch, John Albion, NY 1:51:15.567 12572Male 68 43.5670-74 Male

7 112 Meek, Randy Rochester, NY 2:05:01.903 12870Male 69 38.7670-74 Male
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Results by Age Group

2025-2026 Freezeroo. New Year's Resolution Run

1/1/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time OverallAge

80 and Over Male

Gen Gender PointsAge Group

1 61 Lyons, Walt East Aurora, NY 2:17:57.627 13184Male 71 35.1380 and Over Male
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